Olympian Public School, Mumrejpur, Dibai, Bulandshahr 203392
Academic Calendar (2024-245): Affiliation Number 2133814

DATE DAY EVENT

01/04/2024 Monday New Session Begin
10/04/2024 Wednesday EID CELEBRATION
12/04/2024 Friday BAISAKHI CELEBRATION
16/04/2024 Tuesday RAMNAVMI CELEBRATION
18/04/2024 Thursday ENG WRITING COMPETITION
06/05/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST
08/05/2024 | Wednesday TABLE COMPETITION

13-18/05/2024 | Monday to Saturday PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST — |
20/05/2024 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING

21.05- 30.06/2024 SUMMER BREAK

08/07/2024 Monday - | WEEKLY TEST
13/07/2024 Saturday BADMINTON COMP.FOR GIRLS (HOUSE WISE)
15/07/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST
18/07/2024 Thursday CARROM COMPETITION
20/07/2024 Saturday CHESS COMPETITION
22/07/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST
24/07/2024 Wednesday CHESS COMPETITION
29/07/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST

05-10/08/2024 Monday to Saturday PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST =1l
14/08/2024 Wednesday POSTER MAKING COMPETITION
15/08/2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
17/08/2024 Saturday MEHANDI COMPETITION
20/08/2024 Tuesday ENGLISH READING COMPETITION
21/08/2024 Wednesday POEM COMPETITION
24/08/2024 Saturday RAKHI & KITE MAKING COMPETITION
31/08/2024 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
02/09/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST
06/09/2024 Friday BANSOORI & MATKI DECORATE COMPETITION
09/09/2024 Monday RADHA KRISHNA COMPETITION & DANCE
13/09/2024 Friday HINDI WRITING & HINDI POEM COMPETITION
14/09/2023 Saturday HINDI STORY & POEM WRITING COMPETITION
18/09/2023 Wednesday HINDI DEBATE & ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION
. 21/09/2024 Saturday HINDI SPEECH & KAVI SAMMELAN
Monday WEEKLY TEST N

. 23/09/2024
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¢ School, Mumrejpur, Dibai, Bulandshahr 203392

Olympian Publi
Academic Calendar (2024-25): Affiliation Number 2133814
DATE DAY EVENT
~ 02/10/2024 Monday GANDHI JAYANTI CELEBRATION
03-15/10/2024 Thursday to Tuesday HALF YEARLY EXAM i s
18/10/2024 Friday ENGLISH STORY & ESSAY WRITING COM PETITION
19/10/2024 Saturday ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION
26/10/2024 Saturday ENGLISH SPEECH COMPETITION
28/10/2024 Monday CANDLE MAKING & DIYA MAKING COMPETITION _
28/10/2024 | Monday RANGOLI COMPETITION' _ :
29/10/2024 Tuesday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING (OPEN DAY)
08/11/2024 Friday BASKET BALL COMPETITION FOR BOYS (1to VIll)
~ 09/11/2024 Saturday BASKET BALL COMPETITION FOR BOYS (IX to XIl)
© 11/11/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST :
14/11/2024 | Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION
16/11/2024 Saturday G.K. QUIZE COMPETITION (VI to Vi)
23/11/2024 Saturday G.K. QUIZ COMPETITION (IX to XI)
(26.11-2.12) /2024 Tuesday to Monday SPORTS WEEK
30/11/2024 Saturday G.K. QUIZ COMPETITION
02/12/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST _
- 04/12/2024 Wednesday MATH QUIZ COMPETITION _
11/12/2024 Wednesday SCIENCE QUIZ COMPETITION(VI to VII)
11/12/2023 Wednesday SCIENCE QUIZ COMPETITION(IX to XIi)
16/12/2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST
18-29/12/2024 | Wednesday to Saturday | PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST — 1l &P.B- | (X & XII)
24/12/2024 Tuesday FANCY DRESS COMP. & CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
30/12/2023 Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
18-29/12/2024 | Wednesday to Saturday | PERIODIC TEST / UNIT TEST - Ill & P.B- 1 (X & XIl)
26/01/2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
03/02/2025 Monday WEEKLY TEST
05/02/2025 Wednesday TABLE COMPETITION (1 to V)
10/02/2025 Monday WEEKLY TEST
17/02/2025 Monday WEEKLY TEST
28/02/2025 Friday SCIENCE DAY RELATED QUIZ AND COMPETITION
10-23/03/2025 Monday to Monday ANNUAL / FINAL EXAM g
27/03/2025 Thursday RESULT DISTRIBUTION i T
29/03/2025 Saturday Staff Orientation Meeting AT S
01/04/2025 Tuesday New Session Begin w
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